
DATA SHEET

9003-RB

Product Description:          

Socket Type:     			

Number of Sockets:		

Power Input:

Mounting Type Brackets:		

Cable Plug:				

Control Function:			

Case:					

Cable Specifications:		

Product Size:			

Mounting Length:			

Case Length:			

Fittings Supplied:			

Size of Internal Wiring:		

Rated Voltage:			

Rated Current:			

Maximum Power:			

RoHS:				
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3G1.5mm2 x 3mm, 
10A AUS Plug

482.6

465

432.6

89.2

50.4
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67.2

Measurements are in millimetres.
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